

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1215 OF 2005

DEHAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 22/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

One week's time is granted to file additional documents.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(RAMESH CHANDER JOSHI)  
COURT MASTER